
CITY OF Denied: D 

WASILLA 
• ALASKA • 

Verified 

CITY COUNCIL ACTION MEMORANDUM 

AM No. 19-34: Contract Award To Big Dipper Construction In The Amount Of $296,714 
For The Wasilla Library Parking Lot Expansion Project. 

Originator: 
Date: 

Public Works Director 
August 13, 2019 Agenda of: August 26, 2019 

Route to: De artment Head 
X Public Works Director 

X Finance Director 

X Deputy Administrator 

X City Clerk 

Fiscal Impact: lXI yes or D no 

Account name/number: New Library/110-4550-455.45-03 
Attachments: Project Diagram (1 page) 

$296,714 

Summary Statement: This project was advertised through the City's Invitation to Bid No. 0710-
0-2019/AG and the following bids were received on August 13, 2019: 

Big Dipper Construction 
Tutka General Contractors 
North Star Excavating 
K&H Civil Constructors 
Orion Construction 

$296,714 
$318,189 
$319,401 
$322,851 
$383,969 

Big Dipper Construction provided the low responsive bid for this project. This project will add 35 
parking spaces to the library bringing the total to 127 spaces. 

Staff Recommendation: Approve contract award to Big Dipper Construction in the amount of 
$296,714 for the Wasilla Library Parking Lot Expansion project. 

City ofWasilla AM No. 19-34 Page 1 of 1 



~ 

~~ 

LEGEND: 

@sTAlL COUNT 

N01E8: 

1. AlL RADII ARE 5.0' FROM FRONT OF CURB 
UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE. 

2. ASPHALT DIMENSIONS ARE CALLED OUT 
FROM FLOW LINE OF CURB. SIDEWALK 
DIMENSIONS AREA CALLED OUT FROM 
BACK OF CURB 

'.~, .. 

-

DEMO EXISllNG LANDSCAPE ISLAND 
SAWCUT PAVEMENT/ME 

~\JU, 
···············~ 

~··· _._.~ 

~ DEMO EXISllNG PAVEMENT &< CURB 

\ 
\ 

WASILLA 
MIDDLE 
SCHOOL 

I 

~~------.::--~c-r.....,----~- ;;;_'i;.' & SAWCUT PAVEMENT/ME 

I ' .<. ·-- ;t,c;z /d '!~:-)ttt. . , l_l ,,<-1+--------

-t 

l 
~_L 

-~ ~? -~;~~,_ ___ t1J :·· 'l ··cr~-~~ 

~""'--~- -~ . ----= ,~-'"<= ' 
f 

NORTH CRUSEY STREET : 

·· .. ; 

:~~~:::~:::;:z;r 

~ 
(f) 

F 
> 
;;::::: 
0 
0 
r 
fTI 

Ul 
() 
I 
0 
0 
r 
0 
;:o 

~ 
:!< 
> 
-< 

t• iS 

--~---~•~·- •.;,-- ---.--.__,., • . ~,0,--fj--:;.,--· ::.•,- ·,.,...·----- "'-' _ ___ ,., ____ ....,.___ ._ ,,. __ c,•---=""'-""---=-ZL-.....2!. _;::::.'2+:.§__ -·•.,; ~--=----------·-------------------
i !! 

i 

~ 

i!5 
II: 

§Ia 
~ 

~ 

/i~!~1~~~~,,1 
,-,.~"!.J~.~ 
~~~~j 
~~~ !".•-- ..... '$~ ' 
'l~~;q ,\,,,, ............. --

IS 
<( 
(l_ 

X w 

b~ g 
-'(f) 

~::s z ~~ 
~<( ::s J,~ (l_ 

~5' w ~~ 
(l__J r- I!; 
>-iii iii 
o:::< ~ 
~~ 
aJ 
:J 

j 
iii 
<( 

~ 

PRO.£CT 1122.&3001.01 
DATE .JULY 1 2018 
DR~ BY .lllot 
RVWD BY BSO 

ooo-.. ZDll 

C2.00 


